
5/3/201427_Sch/Ind Middle/Novice Percussion Finals

 

Marching
Percussion:
SMP Marching Percussion: SNP

Marching
Percussion:
INP

 
Lower
Dauphin MS Trinity HS

West Essex
HS

Elizabeth-
Forward HS

Juniata Valley
HS

Mount Union
HS

Bald Eagle
Area HS

Homer-Center
HS

Middletown
DE HS North East HS

Haddon
Heights HS Phoenix

 
DES-PERC
COMP
PERF

 
15.7 
79.0 1
78.0 1

 
16.2 
82.0 9
80.0 9

 
17 
86.0 7
84.0 7

 
16 
81.0 10
79.0 10

 
17.3 
88.0 6
85.0 6

 
17.8 
90.0 5
88.0 5

 
16.8 
85.0 8
83.0 8

 
18.6 
93.0 3
93.0 3

 
18 
91.0 4
89.0 4

 
19 
95.0 2
95.0 2

 
19.2 
96.0 1
96.0 1

 
16.9 
85.0 1
84.0 1

 
MUS-PERC
COMP
PERF

 
32.55 
82.0 1
81.0 1

 
32.6 
84.0 10
80.0 10

 
33.65 
86.0 9
83.0 9

 
34.45 
88.0 7
85.0 8

 
34.55 
87.0 8
86.0 7

 
35.5 
90.0 5
88.0 4

 
35.1 
89.0 6
87.0 6

 
36.05 
92.0 2
89.0 2

 
35.7 
90.5 4
88.5 3

 
35.525 
91.0 3
87.5 5

 
37.65 
96.0 1
93.0 1

 
33.35 
84.0 1
83.0 1

 
GE-PERC
ME
OE

 
34.2 
84.0 1
87.0 1

 
33 
83.0 10
82.0 10

 
35.6 
87.0 7
91.0 6

 
36.4 
89.0 5
93.0 4

 
34 
85.0 9
85.0 9

 
34.6 
86.0 8
87.0 8

 
35.4 
88.0 6
89.0 7

 
36.6 
91.0 4
92.0 5

 
37.7 
94.0 2
94.5 2

 
37.3 
93.0 3
93.5 3

 
38 
95.0 1
95.0 1

 
33.6 
84.0 1
84.0 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

82.45
0.0
82.45
1

81.8
0.0
81.8
10

86.25
0.0
86.25
8

86.85
0.0
86.85
7

85.85
0.0
85.85
9

87.9
0.0
87.9
5

87.3
0.0
87.3
6

91.25
0.0
91.25
4

91.4
0.0
91.4
3

91.825
0.0
91.825
2

94.85
0.0
94.85
1

83.85
0.0
83.85
1
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